5.1

52

53

54

55

KET/2018/0419

KET/2018/0579

KET/2018/0629

KET/2018/0659

KET/2018/0676

Tuesday, 16 October, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

LHO

CPA

RJA

CPA

AJR

The Rickyard Suite, The EIms, Isham Road,
Pytchley

Full Application: 4 no. interconnecting tipis, and
associated development to create a temporary (5
year period ending 31 October 2023) event venue
with activities between 1 March and 31 October
Expiry date: 07-September-2018

6 Parklands Close, Loddington
Full Application: First floor side extension
Expiry date: 17-October-2018

72 Pennine Way, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey rear and single storey
front extensions with detached shed

Expiry date: 19-October-2018

3 Wollaton Close, Kettering

Full Application: Construction of children's play
equipment in rear garden

Expiry date: 18-October-2018

10 Epping Close, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: Two storey side and rear extensions

and single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 26-October-2018

12

18

25

32

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J
West



