## Tuesday, 16 October, 2018

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0419	LHO	The Rickyard Suite, The Elms, Isham Road, Pytchley Full Application: 4 no. interconnecting tipis, and associated development to create a temporary (5 year period ending 31 October 2023) event venue with activities between 1 March and 31 October Expiry date: 07-September-2018	1
5.2	KET/2018/0579	CPA	6 Parklands Close, Loddington Full Application: First floor side extension Expiry date: <b>17-October-2018</b>	12
5.3	KET/2018/0629	RJA	72 Pennine Way, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear and single storey front extensions with detached shed Expiry date: 19-October-2018	18
5.4	KET/2018/0659	СРА	3 Wollaton Close, Kettering Full Application: Construction of children's play equipment in rear garden Expiry date: 18-October-2018	25
5.5	KET/2018/0676	AJR	10 Epping Close, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Two storey side and rear extensions and single storey rear extension Expiry date: 26-October-2018	32

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West